



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1*	60004030144	SWINGARM CPL."G4" 950 ADV. 0		1.00
2	60004034000	Bucket f. shaft seal ring 03		4.00
3	0760304073	Radial shaft seal 30X40X7		4.00
4	60004032000	INNER RING JR20X25X38,5 03		2.00
5	60004031000	NEEDLE BUSH HK2526B 03		2.00
6	60004033000	Stop disk 03		2.00
7	60004066000	CHAIN SLID. GUARD SWINGARM 03		1.00
8	72210079000	BUCKET		2.00
9	0015060103	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8	FC	2.00
10	5461107610030	RET. CLAMP F. BRAKE HOSE BLACK		2.00
11	0009050103	SPECIAL SCREW M 5,0X10		5.00
12	60004061000	CHAINGUARD 03		1.00
13	0021050003	washer DIN 9021 A - 5.3		3.00
14	60004075000	REAR SPROCKET GUARD 03		1.00
15	50308053000	BUSH FOR SPOILER 6X11X16X7,5		4.00
16	0015060163	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X16 WS=8	FE, FS	4.00
17	60004070000	CHAIN GUIDE 03		1.00
18	60004041000	PLUG SWINGARM 03		1.00

19	60004017000	SCREW M14X1,5 L=73MM 03		1.00
20	60004037000	SWINGARM BOLT M19X1,5 L=268		1.00
21	60004038000	COLLAR NUT M19X1,5 WS=27MM		1.00

* = New part